Company name

DSR Corp

FLUTEK, Ltd

Hi Air Korea Co., Ltd

Korea Trade Investment Promotion Agency
Korea Marine Equipment Association

KTMI CO, Ltd

M2H Co., Ltd.

The Safety Co., Ltd.

Yoowon Industries Co. Ltd

Company name

Daewoo Shipbuilding & Marine Eng. Co.
Hyundai Heavy Industries Co., Ltd
Hyundai Mipo Dockyard Co., Ltd.
Hyundai Samho Heavy Industries Co., Ltd.
Korea Offshore & Shipbuilding Ass.
Samsung Heavy Industries Co. Ltd

Stand name

DSR Corp

FLUTEK, Ltd

Hi Air Korea Co., Ltd

Korea Trade Investment Promotion Agency (KOTRA)
Kotra & Komea

KTMI CO, Ltd

M2H Co., Ltd.

The Safety Co., Ltd.

Yoowon Industries Co. Ltd

Stand name

Daewoo Shipbuilding & Marine Eng. Co.
Hyundai Heavy Industries Co., Ltd
Hyundai Mipo Dockyard Co., Ltd.
Hyundai Samho Heavy Industries Co., Ltd.
KOSHIPA

Samsung Heavy Industries Co. Ltd

Stand no
D03-18e
D03-18b
D03-18c
D03-18

D03-18

D03-18g
D03-18a
D03-18d
D03-18f

Stand no
D03-12
D03-12
D03-12
D03-12
D03-12
D03-12

Pavilion

Korea - KOMEA
Korea - KOMEA
Korea - KOMEA
Korea - KOMEA
Korea - KOMEA
Korea - KOMEA
Korea - KOMEA
Korea - KOMEA
Korea - KOMEA

Pavilion

Korea - KOSHIPA
Korea - KOSHIPA
Korea - KOSHIPA
Korea - KOSHIPA
Korea - KOSHIPA
Korea - KOSHIPA



